
 
   14. August 2009 - 5. Volkslauf SW Beerlage-Holthausen 1953 e.V. 
                 Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  303 Jakob           Leon       SC Union 08 Lüdingha   1. M15 00:08:47 
  2.  301 Westbunk        Lars       ESV Münster            1. M14 00:08:48 
  3.  257 Orlowski        Steven     SuS Stadtlohn          1. M12 00:09:04 
  4.  255 Heming          Lucas      SuS Stadtlohn          2. M12 00:09:26 
  5.  296 Lenfort         Alexander  LSF Münster            3. M12 00:09:29 
  6.  258 Orlowski        Jason      SuS Stadtlohn          2. M15 00:09:30 
  7.  302 Florian         Aline      TSG Dülmen             1. W14 00:09:48 
  8.  298 Zahlten         Yannik     TSG Dülmen             1. M13 00:09:49 
  9.  270 Heilers         Antonius   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M14 00:09:58 
 10.  283 Terjung         Inken      TSG Dülmen             1. W13 00:09:59 
 11.  247 Gerwin          Johanna    SCU Lüdinghausen       2. W13 00:10:00 
 12.  304 Mauritz         Marvin     SuS Stadtlohn          3. M14 00:10:08 
 13.  267 Lütke Enking    Christian  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M15 00:10:10 
 14.  281 Röder           Johanna    TSG Dülmen             3. W13 00:10:15 
 15.  240 Heimann         Nora       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W12 00:10:20 
 16.  260 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M12 00:10:24 
 17.  246 Zeiger          Justin     SCU Lüdinghausen       4. M14 00:10:31 
 18.  291 Fels            Anika      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W14 00:10:34 
 19.  261 Kösters         Jan        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M15 00:10:40 
 20.  266 Diekrup         Marius     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M13 00:10:41 
 21.  243 Kunstleben      Kevin      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M13 00:10:41 
 22.  292 Chrestin        Patrick    DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. M13 00:10:48 
 23.  239 Vieira          Tania      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W15 00:10:51 
 24.  269 Tälkers         Manuel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M14 00:10:56 
 25.  294 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M10 00:10:56 
 26.  285 Bühn            Patrick    TV Vreden              6. M14 00:10:59 
 27.  244 Terwey          Linda      LG Rosendahl           2. W15 00:11:00 
 28.  278 Hornig          Florian    TSG Dülmen             1. M09 00:11:13 
 29.  284 Terjung         Maren      TSG Dülmen             3. W15 00:11:22 
 30.  248 Fischer         Suela      SCU Lüdinghausen       2. W12 00:11:24 
 31.  262 Jerke           Luca       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M11 00:11:31 
 32.  305 Vogel           Alessandra LG Coesfeld            1. W09 00:11:40 
 33.  251 Böckmann        Christina  SuS Legden             4. W15 00:11:51 
 34.  265 Bröker          Sören      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M15 00:12:01 
 35.  264 Wigger          Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M10 00:12:06 
 36.  425 Thebelt         Annika     TV Epe                 5. W15 00:12:07 
 37.  274 Westen          Sven       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M12 00:12:09 
 38.  250 Weiß            Jan-Hendri SuS Legden             6. M15 00:12:12 
 39.  297 Hirschberg      Oliver     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M14 00:12:14 
 40.  275 Kösters         Lucas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M12 00:12:17 
 41.  308 Krabber         Jan-Gerrit SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M13 00:12:22 
 42.  290 Götte           Lilli      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W12 00:12:23 
 43.  289 Bühning         Anna       -----                  1. W11 00:12:26 
 44.  293 Wigger          Tobias     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M10 00:12:30 
 45.  259 Maihaus         Laura      Marathon Steinfurt     4. W13 00:12:45 
 46.  268 Hölscher        Julius     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M14 00:13:09 
 47.  252 Vinkelau        Theresa    SuS Legden             6. W15 00:13:10 
 48.  282 Knipp           Frederike  TSG Dülmen             5. W13 00:13:35 
 49.  300 Marfort         Andre      LG Coesfeld            2. M11 00:13:36 
 50.  263 Jerke           Leon       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M13 00:14:15 
 51.  295 Ueding          Thomas     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M09 00:14:17 
 52.  306 Vogel           Marian     LG Coesfeld            3. M09 00:14:18 
 53.  307 Vogel           Ann-Sophie LG Coesfeld            2. W11 00:14:18 
  
  
              Damen-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 



Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  302 Florian         Aline      TSG Dülmen             1. W14 00:09:48 
  2.  283 Terjung         Inken      TSG Dülmen             1. W13 00:09:59 
  3.  247 Gerwin          Johanna    SCU Lüdinghausen       2. W13 00:10:00 
  4.  281 Röder           Johanna    TSG Dülmen             3. W13 00:10:15 
  5.  240 Heimann         Nora       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W12 00:10:20 
  6.  291 Fels            Anika      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W14 00:10:34 
  7.  239 Vieira          Tania      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W15 00:10:51 
  8.  244 Terwey          Linda      LG Rosendahl           2. W15 00:11:00 
  9.  284 Terjung         Maren      TSG Dülmen             3. W15 00:11:22 
 10.  248 Fischer         Suela      SCU Lüdinghausen       2. W12 00:11:24 
 11.  305 Vogel           Alessandra LG Coesfeld            1. W09 00:11:40 
 12.  251 Böckmann        Christina  SuS Legden             4. W15 00:11:51 
 13.  425 Thebelt         Annika     TV Epe                 5. W15 00:12:07 
 14.  290 Götte           Lilli      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W12 00:12:23 
 15.  289 Bühning         Anna       -----                  1. W11 00:12:26 
 16.  259 Maihaus         Laura      Marathon Steinfurt     4. W13 00:12:45 
 17.  252 Vinkelau        Theresa    SuS Legden             6. W15 00:13:10 
 18.  282 Knipp           Frederike  TSG Dülmen             5. W13 00:13:35 
 19.  307 Vogel           Ann-Sophie LG Coesfeld            2. W11 00:14:18 
  
  
              Herren-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  303 Jakob           Leon       SC Union 08 Lüdingha   1. M15 00:08:47 
  2.  301 Westbunk        Lars       ESV Münster            1. M14 00:08:48 
  3.  257 Orlowski        Steven     SuS Stadtlohn          1. M12 00:09:04 
  4.  255 Heming          Lucas      SuS Stadtlohn          2. M12 00:09:26 
  5.  296 Lenfort         Alexander  LSF Münster            3. M12 00:09:29 
  6.  258 Orlowski        Jason      SuS Stadtlohn          2. M15 00:09:30 
  7.  298 Zahlten         Yannik     TSG Dülmen             1. M13 00:09:49 
  8.  270 Heilers         Antonius   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M14 00:09:58 
  9.  304 Mauritz         Marvin     SuS Stadtlohn          3. M14 00:10:08 
 10.  267 Lütke Enking    Christian  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M15 00:10:10 
 11.  260 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M12 00:10:24 
 12.  246 Zeiger          Justin     SCU Lüdinghausen       4. M14 00:10:31 
 13.  261 Kösters         Jan        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M15 00:10:40 
 14.  266 Diekrup         Marius     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M13 00:10:41 
 15.  243 Kunstleben      Kevin      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M13 00:10:41 
 16.  292 Chrestin        Patrick    DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. M13 00:10:48 
 17.  269 Tälkers         Manuel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M14 00:10:56 
 18.  294 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M10 00:10:56 
 19.  285 Bühn            Patrick    TV Vreden              6. M14 00:10:59 
 20.  278 Hornig          Florian    TSG Dülmen             1. M09 00:11:13 
 21.  262 Jerke           Luca       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M11 00:11:31 
 22.  265 Bröker          Sören      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M15 00:12:01 
 23.  264 Wigger          Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M10 00:12:06 
 24.  274 Westen          Sven       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M12 00:12:09 
 25.  250 Weiß            Jan-Hendri SuS Legden             6. M15 00:12:12 
 26.  297 Hirschberg      Oliver     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M14 00:12:14 
 27.  275 Kösters         Lucas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M12 00:12:17 
 28.  308 Krabber         Jan-Gerrit SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M13 00:12:22 
 29.  293 Wigger          Tobias     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M10 00:12:30 
 30.  268 Hölscher        Julius     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M14 00:13:09 
 31.  300 Marfort         Andre      LG Coesfeld            2. M11 00:13:36 
 32.  263 Jerke           Leon       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M13 00:14:15 
 33.  295 Ueding          Thomas     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M09 00:14:17 
 34.  306 Vogel           Marian     LG Coesfeld            3. M09 00:14:18 


